1.Features
①. High performance (Isat) realize by metal dust core.
②. Low profile: Thickness max.2.0～5.0mm.
③. Low loss and low resistance.
④. Capable of corresponding high frequency 1MHz～5MHz.
⑤ Ultra low buzz noise, due to composite construction.
⑥. The products contain no lead and also support lead-free soldering.
2.Applications area

有
限
公
司
5. Electrical Characteristics
CYL104R type
PART No. Test Freq. (kHz/v) DCR
(Ω)MAX
IDC
(A)MAX
CYL104R-1R0N
NOMINAL
INDUCTANCE
( uH )
1.0 100/0.25 12.00m 6.35
CYL104R-2R2N 2.2 100/0.25 17.00m 6.10
CYL104R-3R3N 3.3 100/0.25 22.00m 5.80
CYL104R-3R9N 3.9 100/0.25 26.00m 5.05
CYL104R-4R7N 4.7 100/0.25 34.00m 4.70
CYL104R-5R6N 5.6 100/0.25 33.00m 3.80
CYL104R-6R8N 6.8 100/0.25 35.00m 3.75
CYL104R-8R2N 8.2 100/0.25 38.00m 3.60
CYL104R-100M 10 100/0.25 40.00m 3.50
CYL104R-150M 15 100/0.25 55.00m 2.90
CYL104R-220M 22 100/0.25 73.00m 2.50
CYL104R-330M 33 100/0.25 93.00m 2.00
CYL104R-470M 47 100/0.25 128.00m 1.80
CYL104R-560M 56 100/0.25 213.00m 1.62
CYL104R-680M 68 100/0.25 304.00m 1.50
CYL104R-820M 82 100/0.25 338.00m 1.42
CYL104R-101M 100 100/0.25 340.00m 1.35
CYL104R-151M 150 100/0.25 611.00m 1.05
CYL104R-221M 220 100/0.25 939.00m 900m
CYL104R-271M 270 100/0.25 1.17 720m
CYL104R-331M 330 100/0.25 1.30 530m
CYL104R-391M 390 100/0.25 1.56 450m
CYL104R-471M 470 100/0.25 1.76 405m
CYL104R-681K 680 100/0.25 1.83 300m
CYL104R-102K 1000 100/0.25 5.5 100m
深圳市韩下电子有限公司
深
圳
市